
KSQD Programs and Issues List Q4 2023
Date Guest Topuc Host Show Title
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Kwmv4MEAyk-21pBnU3SddjAHxtWV3NxFGbEAH8ynYWg/edit#heading=h.kj9v5nw1m4zcCapt. Paul Watson Hitman for the Kindness Club Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Sun 10/1/23 David Shaw, Right Livelihood Center Right Livelihood awards Chris Benner Cutting Edge
Mon 10/2/23 David Morales, attorney Blanca Zarazua Talk of the Bay
Mon 10/9/23 Becca King Reed + Teachers using Padcasters in the classroom Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 10/9/23 Michael Bryant community radio in Santa Cruz since the 1970s Christine Barrington Talk of the Bay
Wed 10/11/23 Frosty Hesson & Calder Nold Women on Waves competition; big wave riding and safety Rocky & Jack Snyder Talk of the Bay
Thu 10/12/23 Michele Allen plus Sandy Lydon Shuman HeartHouse Shelter Opening in November-Chinese in America talkRachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 10/15/23 Helen Caldicott (rerun) The nuclear threat Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Sun 10/15/23 Triangle Speakers Zak Keith, Meg Pina; Christina Audas, Student Leadership CenterDiversity Center resources for LGBTQ+ community and allies; indigenous musicMark Gardner Sunday Dinner
Mon 10/16/23 Sherri Mitchell, Penobscot activist, attorney Sacred Instructions:Indigenous Wisdom...spiritual activism Ami Chen Mills Moment of Truth
Wed 10/18/23 Mike Beck; Bob Scowcroft Center for Coastal Climate Resilience; Organic Farming Research FndnRocky & Jack Snyder TOTB
Thu 10/19/23 Danny Stewart, SC Symphon Maestro and first violinistEleanor Angel New symphony season Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sat 10/21/23 Franklin Foer, Atlantic Magazine overview of Israel-Gaza situation and conflict Tony Russomanno, Erik NelsonWhat a Week
Sun 10/22/23 Congressman Sam Farr What America Do You Want To Live In? Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mon 10/23/23 Michael Tree Public transportation/Metro Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 10/23/23 Rick Kleffel Spooking transporting literature for the Halloween Season Christine Barrington Talk of the Bay
Mon 10/23/23 Sandy Stone What is a woman? Suki Wessling Babblery
Tue 10/24/23 Daniel Sokatch, CEO, New Israel Fund Democracy and democratic movements in Israel Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Wed 10/25/23 Dan Frechette & Laurel Thompson Music and upcoming shows Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 10/26/23 Paul Goldberg, Homeless Garden Project Sustain Supper Janet Quinn Good News SC
Thu 10/26/23 Nancy Macy/ maybe Lisa Utaal, and Tim Thomas, Linda Yamane Environmental Club SLV Env. town hall/annual Ed Ricketts Memorial Award and Lecture.Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 10/29/23 Dr. Chesea Carey, Point Blue The soil beneath our feet Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability now!
Sun 10/29/23 Marilyn Patton new paradigms in college teaching Tim Fitzmaurice Talk of the Bay
Mon 10/30/23 Daniel Sokatch, CEO, New Israel Fund Democracy and democratic movements in Israel Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 11/2/23 Rowan Rammer, Denise Ward, Alex Fallon Community Reads, SC Public Library/Carmel Public LIbrary Talk of the Bay
Sun 11/5/23 Bandy X. Lee, Psychiatrist Trump's Mind, America's Soul Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mon 11/6/23 Mark Levy 50-year long career Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 11/6/23 Cliff Friedlander, Angelee Dion of SURJ, Rebecca and Pete Davis United Against Hate Week Suki Wessling Talk of the Bay
Wed 11/8/23 Mark Paul, economist, Rutgers Univ. The case for nationalization of the fossil fuel industry Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 11/9/23 Claudia Melendez/Native speakers from film Her new book on LatinX/This Needs to be Told Talk of the Bay
Sun 11/12/23 Dr. Chad Hanson & Sequoia Survival Project: Both Sides Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Sun 11/12/23 Pilgrims on El Camino de Santiago in Spain walking the El Camino de Santiago in Spain Christopher Krohn special
Wed 11/15/23 Wendy Young & Bryan Largay Santa Cruz Land Trust & Wildlife Corridor Rocky & Jack Snyder Talk of the Bay
Thu 11/16/23 Anthony Feinstein 5pm/Jessica Carew Kraft? His new book: Moral Courage/Why We Need Wild book Rachel Talk of the Bay
Sun 11/19/23 Angla Sutton, Vanderbilt U. Professor Pirates of the Slave Trade Jill Cody & Dr. Pettus Perry Be Bold America
Wed 11/22/23 Derek Whaley, author & publisher Santa Cruz history; railroads and land barons Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Sun 11/26/23 Reagan Kelly The search for truly biodegradable plastic Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Mon 11/27/23 Deborah Osterberg Capitola Museum Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Mon 11/27/23 Mimi Fox, guitarist Women in jazz Suki Wessling The Babblery
Wed 11/29/23 Stoney Godet Autism Heroes Rocky & Jack Snyder Talk of the Bay
Thu 11/30/23 Edison Jensen and Amber Williams CEO of Janus/ Jeanne Howard and Karen DelaneyNew Perinatal women's drug clinic opening in Watsonville/SC Gives/Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Fri 12/1/23 Xochitl-Julisa Bermejo, poet Incantation: Love Poems for Battle Sites  Native American resistance to violence Clara Sherley Appel Story Behind the Story
Sun 12/3/23 Dr. Charles Derber, Boston College Are We Dying From Capitalism? Jill Cody & Dr. Richard NoltheniusBe Bold America
Mon 12/4/23 Ginna Holcombe and Barry Bowman Osher Lifelong Learning Institute Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Wed 12/6/23 Rodrigo Camarena, Justicia Lab wage theft; legal tools for immigrants Len Beyea Talk of the Bay
Thu 12/7/23 Paul Johnston and co. /Sarah Newkirk Welcoming Network; exec director of Land Trust Santa Cruz County about “Water & Wildfire Protection Act”Rachel Goodman Talk of the Bay
Sun 12/10/23 Dr. Allison MacFarlane The case for and against small nuclear reactors Ronnie Lipschutz Sustainability Now!
Wed 12/13/23 Brian & Jamie King / Kristin & Mark Sullivan Mountains to Sea / National Parks in Rwanda & Nicaragua Rocky & Jack Snyder Talk of the Bay
Sun 12/17/23 Donald Cohen Corporate Bullsh*t Jill Cody Be Bold America!
Mon 12/18/23 Jenni Dusheck and Laruren Weston Fighting Climate Change One House at a Time Mathilde Rand Exploring SC
Wed 12/20/23 Kieran Ashley Rudge, Ph.D.candidate in UC School of Environmental Science, Policy, and ManagementClimate change adaptation, racial justice,and participatory planningLen Beyea Talk of the Bay
Mon 12/25/23 Carolyn Zola, historian, Stanford U. Women hucksters of the 19th century Suki Wessling The Babblery
Wed 12/27/23 Phillip Carpenter & Karen Gosling Fungus Fair & Dignity Health PEP classes Rocky & Jack Snyder Talk of the Bay


